
M-8 2011 #1
Final
1/8
1/8 B

Murskaamontie, 0.3 Km
M8

Printed: 19.6.2011 20:56:04 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 21,513

Best Tm: 44.894, Spd: 24,057

Margin of Victory: 29.226

by: (8) Tuomas Thusberg

RaceTime: 20:58

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No. 
8
6
9
2

11
7
1

11
5
3
3
2

Name 
Tuomas Thusberg
Reijo Mattila
Max Mört
Sami Huhta
Tomi Hakonen
Janne Simola
Heikki Suontausta
Jukka Ruuskanen
Tomi Kiuru
Mika Uutela
Janne Löfgren
Joonas Hyvärinen

Laps 
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
14
12

Total Tm 
20:04.851
20:34.077
20:44.306
20:53.673
20:46.335
20:52.436
20:55.283
20:18.136
20:24.027
20:16.648
20:43.094
14:30.792

Diff 

29.226
39.455
48.822

--1 Lap--
--2 Laps--

2.847
--3 Laps--

5.891
--4 Laps--

--10 Laps--
--12 Laps--

Gap 

29.226
10.229
9.367

--1 Lap--
--1 Lap--

2.847
--1 Lap--

5.891
--1 Lap--

--6 Laps--
--2 Laps--

Best Tm 
44.894
46.110
47.278
46.128
46.590
47.751
50.468
47.020
48.160
48.101
48.229
56.533

In Lap 
9

13
5

23
20
12
13
21
12
20
6

12

Nat/State 
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
KUA
TUA
TamUA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
KvanUA
PKSRCA
KUA

Sponsor 

Car

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7
Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15
Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

8

-.---

48.935

59.991

51.353

45.061

48.779

53.658

1:09.366

44.894

47.976

53.222

47.454

45.563

48.381

46.907

46.428

56.068

46.661

47.427

54.126

6

-.---

50.227

47.327

56.724

46.692

47.567

48.565

52.718

1:07.539

48.188

55.139

55.016

46.110

59.092

46.286

51.808

49.656

1:01.856

48.148

49.005

9

-.---

47.539

52.134

48.144

47.278

51.528

47.713

56.840

1:12.650

52.419

49.903

52.030

55.321

52.072

49.378

1:04.543

48.608

47.369

50.129

52.312

2

-.---

52.918

56.672

55.668

51.833

58.902

57.273

47.865

1:04.895

48.077

49.901

48.096

49.048

47.280

50.044

49.379

49.345

1:01.422

48.083

53.503

11

-.---

52.617

49.757

1:00.692

51.259

56.357

54.424

53.507

1:10.837

56.072

48.388

48.344

47.681

47.018

52.695

51.971

56.137

49.109

1:13.855

46.590

7

-.---

51.301

59.775

53.511

53.076

1:00.487

50.942

52.815

1:07.026

1:00.878

56.272

47.751

54.949

50.900

50.651

1:10.633

49.271

59.660

1:06.225

53.153

1

-.---

1:00.343

1:04.609

54.179

53.949

54.501

1:03.334

1:19.230

51.080

52.782

56.919

51.466

50.468

1:00.599

56.837

1:08.130

52.180

53.769

52.220

52.402

11

-.---

56.085

1:02.799

58.487

49.672

50.988

48.638

55.534

1:11.959

54.111

1:00.415

1:02.064

56.543

1:01.776

1:12.600

1:06.602

50.141

1:06.023

55.370

52.053

5

-.---

56.620

1:03.398

53.519

1:04.283

52.002

1:01.158

1:06.289

1:00.943

58.535

1:02.719

48.160

1:05.160

49.057

1:03.267

51.115

1:02.126

57.357

58.333

54.026

3

-.---

56.718

52.406

54.642

49.612

48.485

48.663

1:08.926

52.007

48.498

1:21.710

3:07.030

48.580

48.462

56.234

53.125

51.923

53.545

53.454

48.101

3

-.---

4:24.074

1:00.553

55.771

49.432

48.229

59.779

1:17.114

58.001

49.910

59.547

52.751

1:22.983

3:34.165

2

-.---

1:01.144

57.368

1:16.501

1:08.469

56.675

1:01.328

2:05.973

57.836

1:10.659

1:55.180

56.533

Official Results

Time Text
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 21,513

Best Tm: 44.894, Spd: 24,057

Margin of Victory: 29.226

by: (8) Tuomas Thusberg

RaceTime: 20:58

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No. 
8
6
9
2

11
7
1

11
5
3
3
2

Name 
Tuomas Thusberg
Reijo Mattila
Max Mört
Sami Huhta
Tomi Hakonen
Janne Simola
Heikki Suontausta
Jukka Ruuskanen
Tomi Kiuru
Mika Uutela
Janne Löfgren
Joonas Hyvärinen

Laps 
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
14
12

Total Tm 
20:04.851
20:34.077
20:44.306
20:53.673
20:46.335
20:52.436
20:55.283
20:18.136
20:24.027
20:16.648
20:43.094
14:30.792

Diff 

29.226
39.455
48.822

--1 Lap--
--2 Laps--

2.847
--3 Laps--

5.891
--4 Laps--

--10 Laps--
--12 Laps--

Gap 

29.226
10.229
9.367

--1 Lap--
--1 Lap--

2.847
--1 Lap--

5.891
--1 Lap--

--6 Laps--
--2 Laps--

Best Tm 
44.894
46.110
47.278
46.128
46.590
47.751
50.468
47.020
48.160
48.101
48.229
56.533

In Lap 
9

13
5

23
20
12
13
21
12
20
6

12

Nat/State 
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
KUA
TUA
TamUA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
KvanUA
PKSRCA
KUA

Sponsor 

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

46.066

46.303

49.234

58.413

48.354

46.998

55.462

49.820

47.824

49.021

47.865

55.218

48.017

49.723

46.128

1:01.581

52.190

50.269

57.494

58.647

1:06.086

53.415

1:01.255

47.020 51.517

Official Results

Time Text
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